
Aspiring Principal Academy- Professional Development opportunity to learn more about the head
principal role. (Contact Jessica.Redman@midlandisd.net)
Principal Intern- Spend a year learning alongside a highly effective principal. Upon completion of
the program you are next in line for a campus principal role. (Contact Tricia.Teran@midlandisd.net)
Principal Incentive Allotment- Earn additional compensation by qualifying for PIA. (Contact
Jessica.Redman@midlandisd.net or Adam.Portillo@midlandisd.net)

Want to be a principal and
need a degree?

Want to grow and develop
as a principal?

Principal Fellowship- Earn your Master’s Degree while completing a year-long residency alongside a
highly effective principal. (Contact Jessie.Garcia@midlandisd.net)
Emerging Leadership Academy- Professional Development opportunity to learn more about the principal
role. (Contact Kristin.Ross@midlandisd.net or Cyndi.Pyles@midlandisd.net)

Administrator Pathways 
and Pipelines


